
Term Dates and School Holidays- 2023/24

Five INSET days

School opens for new term: Monday 4 September 2023 (INSET)

School opens for the children: Tuesday 5 September 2023

Half term holiday

School closes: Friday 20 October 2023

School opens: Monday 30 October 2023 (INSET)

School opens for the children: Tuesday 31 October 2023

Christmas holiday

School closes: Friday 15 December 2023

School opens:  Tuesday 2 January 2024 (INSET)

School opens for the children: Wednesday 3 January 2024

Half term holiday

School closes: Friday 16 February 2024

School opens:  Monday 26 February 2024

Easter holiday

School closes: Thursday 28 March 2024 (Good Friday- 29.3.24)

School opens:  Monday 15 April 2024

Bank holiday: School closes Monday 6 May 2024

Back to school: Tuesday 7 May 2024

Half term holiday

School closes for children Friday 24 May 2024



School opens:  Monday 3 June 2024

Monday 17 June – INSET (coincide with Eid Al Adha)- teachers will be working on editing/completing

reports

Summer holiday

School closes for children: Tuesday 23 July 2024 at 1pm

INSET- Wednesday 24 July 2024

NB- Eid Al Fitr is on 9/10 April which falls in the Easter holiday


